	Course Title
	Date

	Spiritual, moral, social and cultural development 
	Thursday 15th September 2016

	Mr P in ICT 
	Day 1 – EYFS    Monday 19th September 
Day 2 - Year 1 Wednesday 28th September 2016 
Day 3 - Year 2 Monday 3rd October 2016 
Day 4 - Year 3 Monday 17th October 2016 
Day 5 - Year 4 Monday 21st November 2016 
Day 6 - Year 5 Tuesday 22nd November 2016 
Day 7 - Year 6 Monday 5th December 2016  

	Positive Handling 
	Monday 10th October 2016 

	Computing Curriculum 
	Wednesday 12th October 2016 

	Digital Literacy Twilight 
	Wednesday 12th October 2016 

	Skills to Assist in the Safe Management of Medication in an Educational or Early Years Setting 
	Thursday 20th October 2016 

	Talk for Writing for EYFS/Key Stage 1 
	Tuesday 8th November 2016 

	Talk for Writing for Key Stage 2
	Tuesday 15th November 2016 

	Developing More Confident, Happier, Resilient and Better Behaved Children Through Circle Time 
	Tuesday 13th December 2016 

	Mathematics Training 
	Year 6 - Thursday 12th January 2017 
Year 5 - Monday 16th January 2017 
Year 4 - Tuesday 17th January 2017 
Year 3 - Wednesday 18th January 2017 
Year 2 - Thursday 19th January 2017 
Year 1 - Tuesday 24th January 2017 
Reception - Monday 30th January 2017 

	Conquering Low Level Disruption and Promoting Positive Attitudes to Learning 
	Tuesday 7th March 2017 

	Positive Play Times and Dinner Times 
	Tuesday 13th June 2017 
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